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| just can't seem, to get it right today
| just can't seem, to get it right today
| just can't seem, to get it right today
up
I'm gonna give up

| guess I'm gonna (1)
oh, 1 (2)

It's nearly been a year (3) he's (4)
gone

But we still (5) his goodbye songs
And she knows, she should move on

But she just can't let him go

No, she just can't let him go

I'm sorry if | made you wanna cry

I'm (6) if | made you wanna cry

You (7) know | never (8) to hide
I just (9) bringin' you down

Oh, I just (10) bringin' you down

I (11) can't seem to getit (12) today
I just can't (13) to getit (14) today

| just can't seem to get it right today

I guess I'm (15) give up

Fill in the gaps

Can't Get It Right Today by Joe Purdy

Oh, | guess I'm gonna give up
And | dropped my (16)
I'm still n umb by (17)

| cut my hand, wait for it to work

how much | hurt

But I just couldn't bring him back

No, | (18) couldn't bring him back

| just can't seem to get it right today

Oh, 1 (19) can't seem to get it right today
| just can't seem to get it right today

I (20) I'm gonna give up

Oh, | guess I'm gonna give up

Oh, | guess I'm gonna (21) up

Oh, | guess I'm gonna give up

Oh, | guess I'm (22) (23) up
Oh, | (24) I'm (25) give up
Oh Lord, | said | guess I'm gonna (26) up
Oh Lord, | said | guess I'm (27) give up
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10
11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Sub

. sorry
. should
. meant
. hate

. hate

. just
right
seem
right
gonna
paintbrush
just
just
just
guess
give
gonna
give
guess
gonna
give
gonna

Fill in the gaps
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